

40 MACT 75/23
ANJU JAIN Vs. JASWANT SINGH

28.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today due to strike.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 07.11.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
28.08.2025