

32 MACT 75/23
ANJU JAIN Vs. JASWANT SINGH

16.01.2026

Present: Petitioner in person.

Adjournment sought by petitioner on ground that her counsel is not available today.

On request, put up for final arguments by way of last opportunity on 23.01.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
16.01.2026